Soualiga Challenge 2013 - 25km

Name Age Boat Time % Ave km/h
1|Olivier Tanton Veteran |Fenn Elite 1:54:21 100.00 13.12
2|Stuart Knaggs Veteran |Flash 2:04:56 90.74 12.01
3|JP Piscione Veteran |Atom 2:12:16 84.33 11.34
4|Roel ten Hoopen Senior Zest 2:25:14 72.99 10.33
5|Frits Bus Veteran |V10 2:44:35 56.07 9.11
6|Nataly Dannenberg Veteran |Horizon 2:51:54 49.67 8.73
7|Richard Lucas Veteran |Fenn XT 3:08:13 35.40 7.97
8|Max Louiserre Veteran |Vault 3:09:07 34.62 7.93
9| Olivier van der Gevel Veteran |Horizon 3:41:14 6.53 6.78




